
Run - Route 18 AM 23.24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

: Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

ss 

  

    . . 

#1 - 6:52 AM - Bus Garage / Arrive at Garage @ 6:30 

#2 -6:56 AM - / 229 Fordham Rd 

#3 - 6:56 AM - / 215 Fordham Rd 

#4 - 6:57 AM - / 205 Fordham Rd 

#5 - 6:58 AM - / Fordham & Norris Dr 

#6 - 6:58 AM - / 151 Fordham Rd 

#7 - 7:00 AM - / 30 Fordham Rd 

#8 - 7:01 AM - / 3223 County Route 21 

#9 - 7:02 AM - / 3193 County Route 21 

#10 - 7:07 AM - / Rothermel Ln & Rothermel Ext 

#11 - 7:08 AM - / Eichybush Rd & Rothermel Ave 

#12 - 7:08 AM - / 41 Eichybush Rd



#13 - 7:11 AM - / Best Rd & Wilkins Rd 

#14 -7:12 AM - / Best Rd & James Ln 

#15 - 7:15 AM - / Albany Ave & Railroad Ave 

#16 - 7:15 AM - / 24 Albany Ave 

#17 - 7:16 AM - /7 Albany Ave 

#18 - 7:16 AM - /3 Albany Ave 

#19 - 7:20 AM - / 1014 Kinderhook St 

#20 - 7:21 AM - Stop / 1032 Kinderhook St 

#21 -7:21 AM - / US Highway 9 & Circle Ln 

#22 - 7:22 AM - VMA/ US Highway 9 & River St 

#23 - 7:27 AM - High School 

#24 - 7:35 AM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#25 - 7:40 AM - Primary School 

#26 - 7:45 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

_ « an ake an me



Run - Route 18 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 286 Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

ees 

#1 - 2:05 PM - / ICC High School 

    
a 

#2 - 2:25 PM — Middle School / Elementary School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - /ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:41 PM - / 229 Fordham Rd 

#5 - 2:41 PM - / 215 Fordham Rd 

#6 - 2:42 PM - / 205 Fordham Rd 

#7 - 2:43 PM - / Fordham & Norris Drive 

#8 - 2:43 PM - / 156 Fordham Rd 

#9 - 2:45 PM - / 55 Fordham Rd 

#10 - 2:45 PM - / 30 Fordham Rd 

#11 - 2:46 PM - / 3223 County Route 21 

#12 - 2:47 PM - / 3193 County Route 21



#13 - 2:50 PM - / Albany Ave & Railroad Ave 

#14 - 2:51 PM - / 25 Albany Ave 

#15 - 2:51 PM - /9 Albany Ave 

#16 - 2:51 PM - /3 Albany Ave 

#17 - 2:53 PM - / Rothermel Ave & Rothermel Ext 

#18 - 2:54 PM - / Eichybush Rd & Rothermel Ave 

#19 - 2:55 PM - / 41 Eichybush Rd 

#20 - 2:56 PM - / 51 Eichybush Rd 

#21 - 2:58 PM - / Best Rd & Wilkins Rd 

#22 - 2:59 PM - / Best Rd & James Ln 

#23 - 3:06 PM - Stop / 1014 Kinderhook St 

#24 - 3:07 PM - / US Highway 9 & Circle Ln 

#26 - 3:15 PM - Stop / 1032 Kinderhook St 

#27 - 3:07 PM - / US Highway 9 & River St 

- * ane Re me



#28 - 3:12 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9


